Add Grades     A	- add bed
F(Link)       FAIL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT         937B S. 650 West PO Box 59       26-05/20.00         937B S. 650 West PO Box 59       26-05/20.00         JON LOWO-CONDUCATON       Jon LOWO-CONDUCATON         APPLICATION FOR SENER PERMIT       Nº 2926         Order Hand       Date ///6-00         Permit Void 90 days from Date of Issuance       Order Hand         Owner Hand       Date ///6-00         Property Address (D333.5 750 W       Ico + //600         Property Address (D333.5 750 W       Ico + //6000         Property Address (D33.5 750 W       Ico + //6000         Property Address (D33.5 750 W       Ico + //6000         Address (D33.5 750 W       Ico + //6000         Address (D33.5 750 W       Ico + //6000         Addres (D33.6 Address + //6000       Ic	NR/ mhile
JOINT 1       JOINT GAME - CONDUCATED         APPLICATION FOR SENER PERMIT       Nr. 2926         APPLICATION FOR SENER PERMIT       Date 11/6-00         PERMIT Void 90 days from bate of Issuance	$C \longrightarrow W$
JOINT 1       JOINT GAME - CONDUCATED         APPLICATION FOR SENER PERMIT       Nr. 2926         APPLICATION FOR SENER PERMIT       Date 11/6-00         PERMIT Void 90 days from bate of Issuance	CLEAN FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT
JOINT 1       JOINT CONSTRUCTION         JOINT 1       JOINT CONSTRUCTION         APPLICATION FOR SENER PERMIT       Nº 2926         Late	F(TOMORROW) D 9378 S. 650 West PO Box 59 Pondleton IN 46064-0059 778-7544 26-05/20.07
<text></text>	TODAT: TENDICION, IN TODOT COOP
NPULCATION FOR PERMIT         use ///6-00         Property Address (D0324 S T50 W         Property Address (D0324 S T50 W)         Property Address (D0324 S T50 W         Property Address (D0324 S T50 W)         Property Address (D0324 S T50 K)         Properes (D0325 S T50 K)	Jon Varis-Contraction
NPULCATION FOR PERMIT         use ///6-00         Property Address (D0324 S T50 W         Property Address (D0324 S T50 W)         Property Address (D0324 S T50 W         Property Address (D0324 S T50 W)         Property Address (D0324 S T50 K)         Properes (D0325 S T50 K)	
Permit Void 90 days from Date of Issuance         Owner Name       DCK. Surface.de         Property Address [D332 S 750W]         Let *       P.O. Box 354         Town Torthille       P.O. Box 354         Town Torthille       IN 21p Code #60460         Phone       City Water         %       Main Section fee paid         Achication is bareby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Rescipance and sports in the show listed property - Permit Type:         Maste District Sever System for the above listed property - Permit Type:         Maste District Sever System for the above listed property - Permit Type:         Maste District Sever System for the above listed croperty - Permit Type:         Maste District Sever System for the above listed croperty or the standards of the District ordinance as described backfilling and final connection is made to the main sever lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will costs for metals, and installation techniques only. All costs for metals and apputentance in violation to be removed and replaced.         Nate Piol Creating Apputentance in violation to be required for same is the sele responsibility of the grower yower.         Master Type red and fully undertend the above provisions and agree to coephrase and fully undertend the above provisions and agree to coephrase and fully undertend the above provision and agree to coephrase and fully undertend the above provision and agree to coephrase and fully undertend the above provision and agree to coephrase and fully undertend the above provision and agree to coephrase and fu	APPLICATION FOR SEWER PERMIT Nº 2926
Permit Void 90 days from Date of Issuance         Owner Name       DCK. Surface.de         Property Address [D332 S 750W]         Let *       P.O. Box 354         Town Torthille       P.O. Box 354         Town Torthille       IN 21p Code #60460         Phone       City Water         %       Main Section fee paid         Achication is bareby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Rescipance and sports in the show listed property - Permit Type:         Maste District Sever System for the above listed property - Permit Type:         Maste District Sever System for the above listed property - Permit Type:         Maste District Sever System for the above listed croperty - Permit Type:         Maste District Sever System for the above listed croperty or the standards of the District ordinance as described backfilling and final connection is made to the main sever lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will costs for metals, and installation techniques only. All costs for metals and apputentance in violation to be removed and replaced.         Nate Piol Creating Apputentance in violation to be required for same is the sele responsibility of the grower yower.         Master Type red and fully undertend the above provisions and agree to coephrase and fully undertend the above provisions and agree to coephrase and fully undertend the above provision and agree to coephrase and fully undertend the above provision and agree to coephrase and fully undertend the above provision and agree to coephrase and fully undertend the above provision and agree to coephrase and fu	11 - 1 - 100
Owner Name	
Property Address       10332.S. 750 W         Lot #       P.O. Box 354         Town Portfield       City Water Well         S       A         Tap on Fee Paid       S         S_MA       Inspection fee paid         Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Weste District Sover System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Neetidential Commercial materials in processory of the standards of the Argenerical Thereit of the Internetials and Internation in Smale to the main sever lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense.         Inspection       Inspection and applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense.         Inspected       Inspectron dam y liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsible for the inspection, approval of materials and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsible for the inspection, approval of materials and proved	
Lot #	
Town_Ortholo       IN 2ip Code 46040         Phone       City Water         Yell       S	
Phone	
<pre>s</pre>	
Inspection fee paid         Application is hereby made for connection to the Fail Creek Regional Wester District Sever System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Regional [	
Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Weste District Sever System for the above listed property - Permit Type: [Institutional	\$ Tap on Fee Paid
Waste District Sever System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential Commercial Industrial or Governmental/ Institutional User Information Governmental/ Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sever lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense. The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. I poly read and fully undertand the above provisions and agree to complete said provisions. Marconstruction Date inspected 11-30-00 Approved	\$
Waste District Sever System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential Commercial Industrial or Governmental/ Institutional User Information Governmental/ Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sever lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense. The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. I poly read and fully undertand the above provisions and agree to complete said provisions. Marconstruction Date inspected 11-30-00 Approved	Application is boroby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional
Institutional	
All workmanship and materials shall conform to the standards of the District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as amended. Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sever lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will connection selected at the owners expense. The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation tochniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner.	Residential , Commercial , Industrial , or Governmental/
District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as mended. Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the min sever lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense. The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, amportant and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. I have read and fully undertand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions. MeptionNT(s) SIGNATURE Date inspected <u>11-30-00</u> ApprovedRejected Reason for rejection Date reinspectedApprovedRejected North Size Pipe <u>4''</u> Sump Punp Yes No ContractorNO Septic Tank Pumped s filled Yes No Contractor No Special Conditions <u>User 4'' Holesew</u> Mex Construction	Institutional Oser information
Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sewer lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense. The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. I have read and fully undertand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions. Mana Mark CART(S) SIGNATURE Net inspected 11-30-00 Approved Rejected Date inspected 11-30-00 Approved Rejected Date reinspected 11-30-00 Approved Rejected Notes: Size Pipe <u>An</u> Sump Pump Yes No Contractor No Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No Contractor No Special Conditions <u>Marke A" Hole Saw</u> Net Construction	•
to the main sever lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense. The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. I box read and fully undertand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions. Margarith Margarith Margarith Margarith Margarith Margarith Margarith Margarithm Margarithm Margarithm Margarithm Date inspected 11-30-00 Approved Rejected Reason for rejection Date reinspected 11-30-00 Approved Rejected Notes: Size Pipe 4" Type Pipe SDL 35 Basement Yes No Sump Pump Yes No Contractor Ton Davi Special Conditions Mistor With Holeson Thak Brono with Divit Existing Home	
cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense. The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. I box read and fully undertand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions. Approxed the provisions and agree to comply by said provisions. Approxed	
The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner.	
approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. I have read and fully under tand the above provisions and agree to comple is said provisions. <i>Amathy Materials</i> <i>Amathy Materials</i> <i>A</i>	at the owners expense.
naterials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner.  I bark read and fully undertand the above provisions and agree to complete said provisions.  MetricANT(S) SIGNATURE  Date inspected 11-30-00 Approved	The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection,
sole responsibility of the property owner. I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions. Metricant(s) SIGNATURE MEDICANT(S) SIGNATURE Date inspected 11-30-00 Approved	
comply by said provisions.       Amanualization         Amanualization       Amanualization         Amanualization       Amanualization         Notes:       Size Pipe         Size Pipe       Amanualization         Date reinspected       Approved         Rejected       Rejected         Notes:       Size Pipe         Size Pipe       Amanualization         Basement Yes       No         Sump Pump Yes       No         Septic Tank Pumped s filled Yes       No         Contractor       Tom DAvis         Special Conditions       Misen A" Holesew         TANK Record with Divt       Divt         New Construction       New Construction	
comply by said provisions.       Amanualization         Amanualization       Amanualization         Amanualization       Amanualization         Notes:       Size Pipe         Size Pipe       Amanualization         Date reinspected       Approved         Rejected       Rejected         Notes:       Size Pipe         Size Pipe       Amanualization         Basement Yes       No         Sump Pump Yes       No         Septic Tank Pumped s filled Yes       No         Contractor       Tom DAvis         Special Conditions       Misen A" Holesew         TANK Record with Divt       Divt         New Construction       New Construction	I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to
INSPECTOR       Jim         Date inspected       Approved         Rescon for rejection       Rejected         Date reinspected       Approved         Rejected       Rejected         Notes:       Size Pipe         Size Pipe       Model         Sump Pump Yes       No         Downspout to Ground Yes       No         Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes       No         Special Conditions       USEN 4" Holeson         TANK Report with       Divt         Existing Home       Novet         New Construction       Novet	comply by said provisions.
INSPECTOR       Jim         Date inspected       Approved         Rescon for rejection       Rejected         Date reinspected       Approved         Rejected       Rejected         Notes:       Size Pipe         Size Pipe       Model         Sump Pump Yes       No         Downspout to Ground Yes       No         Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes       No         Special Conditions       USEN 4" Holeson         TANK Report with       Divt         Existing Home       Novet         New Construction       Novet	Roma la Art de la la la
Reason for rejection Date reinspected	APELICANT(S) SIGNATURE
Reason for rejection Date reinspected	*******
Reason for rejection Date reinspected	INSPECTOR Jum
Date reinspected       Approved       Rejected         Notes:       Size Pipe       A"       "         Size Pipe       A"       "       North         Type Pipe       "DA 35"       Basement Yes       No         Basement Yes       No       North       DRIVE       clett. PANH         Sump Pump Yes       No       No       No       North         Downspout to Ground Yes       No       No       No       No         Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes       No       No       No       No         Contractor       Tom       DAuis       Special Conditions       MSEN A" Hole Sew       No         TAAK Report with Divt       Divt       No       No       No       No         New Construction       No       No       No       No       No	Date inspected 11-30-00 Approved Rejected
Notes: Size Pipe <u>4</u> " Type Pipe <u>FDQ_35</u> Basement Yes <u>No</u> Sump Pump Yes <u>No</u> Downspout to Ground Yes <u>No</u> Contractor <u>10m DAvis</u> Special Conditions <u>WSED 4</u> " Holesaw (TAAK RECOED with Divt Existing Home New Construction	Reason for rejection
Notes: Size Pipe <u>4</u> " Type Pipe <u>FDQ_35</u> Basement Yes <u>No</u> Sump Pump Yes <u>No</u> Downspout to Ground Yes <u>No</u> Contractor <u>10m DAvis</u> Special Conditions <u>WSED 4</u> " Holesaw (TAAK RECOED with Divt Existing Home New Construction	
Size Pipe <u>4"</u> Type Pipe <u>VDL 35</u> Basement Yes <u>No</u> Sump Pump Yes <u>No</u> Downspout to Ground Yes <u>No</u> Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes <u>No</u> Contractor <u>10m DAvis</u> Special Conditions <u>USEN 4" Hole Saw</u> (TAAK REPORD with Divt Existing Home New Construction	Date reinspected Approved Rejected
Type Pipe <u>FDL 35</u> Basement Yes <u>No</u> Sump Pump Yes <u>No</u> Downspout to Ground Yes <u>No</u> Septic Tank Pumped 5 filled Yes <u>No</u> Contractor <u>IOM DAVIS</u> Special Conditions <u>USEN 4" Hole Saw</u> (TAAK <u>Bedoen with Divt</u> ) Existing Home New Construction	Notes:
Basement Yes No Sump Pump Yes No Downspout to Ground Yes No Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No Contractor Iom DAM'S Special Conditions USED 4" Hole Saw (TAAK BLOODD WITH DIVT) Existing Home New Construction	North
Sump Pump Yes NO Downspout to Ground Yes NO Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes NO Contractor <u>IOM DAVIS</u> Special Conditions <u>USED 4" Holesaw</u> (TAAK Report with Divt Existing Home New Construction	Recomment Yoo No E
Downspout to Ground <u>Yes No</u> Septic Tank Pumped & filled <u>Yes No</u> Contractor <u>IOM DAVIS</u> Special Conditions <u>USEN 4" Holesaw</u> (TAAK REPORD with Divt) Existing Home New Construction	
Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No Contractor <u>IOM DAVIS</u> Special Conditions <u>USED 4" Holesow</u> (TAAK REPORD with Divt) Existing Home New Construction	
Contractor Tom DAvis Special Conditions USEN 4" Holesow (TAAK REPORD with Divt) Existing Home New Construction	
Special Conditions USED 4" Holesow TAAK BEDGED with Divt Existing Home New Construction	
(TAAK REPORD with Divt) Existing Home	
Existing Home	
New Construction	
(Told Contractor H.	
	Told Construction 11
(TO FASTOIL	1
Fer 11/84	(FO FASTALL TOW )